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ALL CRIMINAL CLEAR LIST 10-07-2020

FILE NO DATE

57 22/06/2020
199 23/06/2020
155 23/06/2020
166 23/06/2020
177 23/06/2020
188 23/06/2020
181 23/06/2020
27 23/06/2020
104 23/06/2020
119 23/06/2020
108 23/06/2020
113 23/06/2020

19 23/06/2020
52 23/06/2020
129 23/06/2020
74 23/06/2020
85 23/06/2020

111 23/06/2020
133 23/06/2020
144 23/06/2020

32 23/06/2020
89 23/06/2020
39 23/06/2020
17 23/06/2020
28 23/06/2020

184 23/06/2020
157 23/06/2020

79 23/06/2020
150 23/06/2020
18 23/06/2020
44 23/06/2020
7 23/06/2020
24 23/06/2020
78 23/06/2020
10 23/06/2020
66 23/06/2020

154 23/06/2020
134 23/06/2020
178 23/06/2020
147 23/06/2020
160 23/06/2020
128 23/06/2020

40 23/06/2020
207 23/06/2020
95 23/06/2020
84 23/06/2020
172 23/06/2020
36 23/06/2020
48 23/06/2020

107 23/06/2020

Sheetl

ADVOCATE NAME
PANKA) BARANWAL
JANARDAN YADAV
R.K. SINGH

S.K. TRIPATHI
R.B. TIWARI
SANJAY TRIPATHI
S.K. MAURYA
DIWAKAR TIWARI
A.K. SINGH
PRADEEP KUMAR
A.A. ANSARI

A.Q. ZAIDI

M.K. KUNTAL

S.K. TRIVEDI

D.K. DWIVEDI
HARSHIT PATHAK
UPENDRA UPADHYAY
ARVIND KUMAR
N.A. KHAN

S.K. DUBEY
MANVENDRA SINGH
ZAFAR ABBAS
M.K. TRIPATHI
NARENDRA SINGH
DIWAKAR TIWARI
PARVEZ ALAM
R.K. PANDEY

T.B. SAROJ

S.M. MISHRA

V.B. PANDEY

G.K. SHUKLA

B. PANT

D.K. MISHRA
ATUL KUMAR
S.M.A. ABDY

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
NISHANT DWIEVDI
R.K. SINGH

AMIT RAI
DIGVIJAY SINGH
R.K. KHANNA

P.K. SHUKLA

M.K. TRIPATHI
JAWAHIR YADAV
B.G. TRIPATHI
H.N. CHAUBEY
ASHVNI MISHRA
P.K. UPADHYAY
A.K. VISHWAKARMA
R.S. SHUKLA
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ADVOCATE ROLL
A/P0012/2012
A/)0106/2012
A/R1319/2012
A/S1628/2012
A/R0718/2012
A/S0300/2012
A/S0159/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/A0573/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/A1258/2012
A/A0015/2012
A/M0106/2012
A/S0332/2012
A/D0274/2012
A/H0306/2016
A/U0099/2012
A/A1156/2012
A/N0141/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/M0386/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/M0103/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/D0454/2012
A/P0106/2012
A/R1038/2012
A/T0096/2013
A/S2596/2013
A/V1497/2017
A/G0034/2012
A/B0011/2012
A/D0230/2012
A/A1551/2012
A/S1837/2012
A/A0311/2012
A/N0245/2012
A/R0262/2012
A/A0088/2016
A/D0321/2012
A/R0138/2012
A/P0203/2018
A/M0103/2012
A/)0128/2012
A/B0278/2012
A/H0295/2016
A/A0134/2015
A/P0056/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/R0924/2012
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23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
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B.S. KHOKHER

R.S. SHUKLA

VIKAS RANA

MOHD. ZAKIR

R.B. SINGH

SANJAY SRIVASTAVA
MOHD. ZAKIR
MOHD. ZAKIR

S.D. DWIVEDI
NARENDRA SINGH
S.U. ZAMAN
ASHISH SINGH

A.K. SINGH

T.M. KHAN

AVANISH TRIPATHI
A.K. SINGH

S.K. PANDEY
NIRBHAY SINGH
S.K. DUBEY

N.D. SHUKLA

S.A. NASEEM
ARVIND KUMAR

T.K. TRIPATHI

K.K. TIWARI

B.N. SINGH
SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
C.S. MISHRA

D.K. GUPTA

C.S. MISHRA

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
VIVEK SHARMA
PARVEZ ALAM

B.N. SINGH
SHAILENDRA SHARMA
A.K. VISHWAKARMA
DEEPAK KAUSHIK
K.D. MISHRA
VINDESHWARI PRASAD
S.M. MISHRA
SARVESH KUMAR
CHANDRA BHAN
MOHAMMAD ASIF
M.l. KHAN

GUNJAN SHARMA
ASHUTOSH

R.K. YADAV

K.N. SINGH
HARDEV PRAJAPATI
ASHISH SINGH
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
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A/B0425/2012
A/R0924/2012
A/N0721/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/R0435/2018
A/S0293/2012
A/M0435/2016
A/M0435/2016
A/S1686/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/A0807/2012
A/T0021/2012
A/A1603/2012
A/A1292/2012
A/S1144/2012
A/N0234/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/N0060/2012
A/S2635/2013
A/A1156/2012
A/T0034/2012
A/K0117/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S1184/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/D0170/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/V0589/2012
A/P0106/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/S0747/2012
A/A1134/2012
A/D0047/2012
A/K0373/2016
A/V0331/2012
A/S2596/2013
A/S0499/2012
A/C0016/2012
A/M0474/2012
A/M0774/2012
A/G0179/2012
A/A1449/2012
A/R1462/2012
A/K0008/2012
A/H0016/2012
A/A1315/2012
A/K0142/2012
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22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
28/02/2020
14/01/2020
14/02/2020
24/02/2020
04/03/2020
05/03/2020
05/03/2020
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PRADEEP KUMAR
R.K. RAI

S.K. SINGH

M.K. MISHRA

R.K. VERMA

AJAY PANDEY
DHIRESH TIWARI
MOHIT SINGH
VIPIN KUMAR

D.K. GUPTA

C.S. MISHRA

S.N. SINGH

N.K. PANDEY

P.K. TYAGI
NARENDRA SINGH
A.K. SRIVASTAVA
C.S. MISHRA
PRATIBHA SINGH
AJAY KUMAR

R.B. SINGH
DIWAKAR TIWARI
A.K. MISHRA

R.S. GIRI

S.K. PANDEY
SUSHIL KUMAR
R.P. TIWARI

S.S. SENGAR

A.K. SINGH

G.K. SHUKLA
MANOJ VASHISTH
VINDHYACHAL SINGH
K.K. SINGH

R.K. MISHRA
PAVAN KISHORE
SHAILENDRA SHARMA
S.K. TIWARI

D.K. SINGH

P.K. TYAGI

A.Q. ZAIDI

V.M. TRIPATHI
ZAFAR ABBAS

U.C. CHATURVEDI
SHIVANGI BHARGAV
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
MOHD. ASLAM
ANUJ BAJPAI
VINOD SINGH
M.K. SHUKLA

S.P. PRASAD

HARI MOHAN
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A/P0234/2012
A/R1285/2012
A/S2364/2013
A/M0280/2012
A/R0676/2012
A/A0269/2012
A/D0312/2012
A/M0584/2012
A/V0883/2016
A/D0170/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/S0645/2012
A/N0214/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/N0095/2012
A/A1528/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/P0471/2012
A/A0189/2012
A/R0435/2018
A/D0454/2012
A/A0381/2012
A/R0905/2012
A/S1771/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/R0691/2012
A/S1250/2012
A/A0573/2012
A/G0034/2012
A/M0366/2012
A/V0333/2012
A/K0042/2012
A/R1341/2012
A/P0111/2012
A/S0747/2012
A/S1573/2012
A/D0344/2012
A/P0055/2012
A/A0015/2012
A/V0529/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/U0050/2012
A/S0725/2015
A/R0237/2012
A/M0533/2012
A/A0956/2012
A/V0429/2012
A/M0406/2017
A/S0723/2015
A/H0314/2017
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182
110
168
190

01/02/2020
22/02/2020
05/03/2020
04/03/2020
04/03/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
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23/06/2020
23/06/2020
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23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
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24/06/2020
24/06/2020
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24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
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H.N. PANDEY

S.K. MISHRA

BHARAT SINGH
DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA
GOPAL VERMA
SWETASHWA AGARWAL
P.K. SHUKLA

D.S. PATEL

S.M. MISHRA

C.S. MISHRA

A.Q. ZAIDI

D.K. YADAV

G.P. GUPTA

C.S. MISHRA

C.S. MISHRA

ZAFAR ABBAS

C.S. MISHRA

PRADEEP KUMAR

).S. YADAV

ARVIND SINGH

K.D. AWASTHI

B.S. KHOKHER

DEEPAK KUMAR

J.P. MISHRA

M.P. TIWARI

B.N. SINGH

PRADEEP KUMAR
SANJAY TRIPATHI
SHAKIL AHMAD

A.K. SRIVASTAVA
AMAR NATH

S.L. KESHARWANI

O.N. PANDEY

A.K. GARG

A.K. YADAV

AMIT SHUKLA

SUSHIL KUMAR
MUKESH JOSHI

R.S. TRIPATHI
DHIRENDRA SRIVASTAVA
R.K. SINGH GAHARWAR
SUNIL KUMAR

RAJEEV SISODIA

B.P. SINGH
RAGHVENDRA PRAKASH
NABI ULLAH

R.S. SHUKLA

ANKIT KAPOOR

R.J. YADAV

D.S. KHAN
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A/H0006/2012
A/S0393/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/D0297/2012
A/G0146/2012
A/S1820/2012
A/P0259/2012
A/D0239/2017
A/S2596/2013
A/C0092/2012
A/A0015/2012
A/D0420/2012
A/G0274/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/Z0001/2012
A/C0092/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/)0083/2012
A/A0162/2017
A/K0563/2013
A/B0425/2012
A/D0181/2015
A/)0281/2012
A/M0402/2012
A/B0030/2012
A/P0231/2012
A/S0300/2012
A/S2436/2013
A/A1410/2012
A/A0503/2012
A/S0123/2012
A/00006/2012
A/A0160/2012
A/A1431/2012
A/A0602/2012
A/S1752/2012
A/M0096/2019
A/R1190/2012
A/D0297/2012
A/R0158/2012
A/S1501/2012
A/R1742/2013
A/B0212/2012
A/R0063/2012
A/N0003/2012
A/R0924/2012
A/A0908/2012
A/R0770/2012
A/D0662/2013
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24/06/2020
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24/06/2020
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24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
22/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
23/06/2020
04/03/2020
01/07/2019
18/02/2020
06/03/2020
05/03/2020
17/03/2020
02/03/2020
07/03/2020
20/12/2019
06/03/2020
13/02/2020
06/03/2020
25/02/2020
06/03/2020
24/06/2020
24/06/2020
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SHRIPRAKASH DWIVEDI
SATYAM NARAYAN
PRATIBHA SINGH
RAJENDRA PRASAD
S.K. UPADHYAY
S.K. SINGH

B.P. SINGH
JANARDAN YADAV
MUKESH KUMAR
GAJENDRA SINGH
S.U. ZAMAN

K.D. TIWARI

MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI
MAHESH CHANDRA TIWARI

BALRAM MISHRA
PRADEEP KUMAR
RADHEY SHYAM YADAV
D.K. SRIVASTAVA

PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI
SARVESH KUMAR DUBEY

AWADH NARAIN RAI
D.N. JOSHI
SHER BAHADUR YADAV

PRAKASH VEER TRIPATHI

J.P. YADAV

V.B. YADAV

MANISH YADAV

V.B. SHIVHARE
RAJESH KUMAR PATEL
MOHD. AYUB

AJAY KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

SUNEEL KUMAR YADAV
V.B. SHIVHARE

R.K. MISHRA

C.P. PANDEY

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
RAJEEV UPADHYAY
BHARAT SINGH
A.K.SRIVASTAVA
PIYUSH SRIVASTAVA
H.N. PANDEY

RAJEEV UPADHYAY
V.K. PANDEY

K.K. SINGH

ABHISHEK GUPTA

C.P. PANDEY

V.B. PANDEY

A.K. SINGH

AKHIL KUMAR SHUKLA
UDAI BHAN SINGH
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A/S1184/2012
A/S0618/2012
A/P0471/2012
A/R0942/2016
A/S1577/2012
A/S1413/2012
A/B0096/2012
A/J0106/2012
A/M0620/2012
A/G0008/2012
A/S0815/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/M0096/2012
A/B0067/2012
A/P0234/2012
A/R0038/2012
A/D0296/2012
A/P0336/2012
A/S2210/2012
A/A1634/2012
A/D0035/2012
A/S2222/2012
A/P0336/2012
A/J0005/2012
A/NV0114/2012
A/M0230/2012
A/V0118/2012
A/R0390/2012
A/M0535/2012
A/A2094/2013
A/S2572/2013
A/V0118/2012
A/R0253/2012
A/C0153/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/B0135/2012
A/A0465/2012
A/P0160/2012
A/H0006/2012
A/R0237/2012
A/V0376/2012
A/K0112/2012
A/A0021/2017
A/C0153/2012
A/V1497/2017
A/A0679/2012
A/A2136/2013
A/U0010/2012
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24/06/2020
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24/06/2020
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07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
07/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
08/07/2020
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SUDARSHAN SINGH
A.S. SHARMA

S.K. SINGH PALIWAL
CHANDRA BHAN

V.K .PANDEY
NASIRUZZAMAN

RAJESH KUMAR BHATT
SUNEEL KUMAR MISHRA
UMAIR MAHMOOD

UDAI BHAN SINGH
RAKESH KUMAR SRIVASTAVA
S.P. PANDEY
AJATSHATRU PANDEY
SUNIL KUMAR DWIVEDI
RAJESH KUMAR SHARMA
A. KUMAR SINGH

K.D TIWARI

RA)J KUMAR VAISHYA
RAM KUMAR

PRASHANT VERMA
GANESH MANI TRIPATHI
SANKALP NARAIN

A.S. YADAV

NARENDRA SINGH
PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA
PRADIP KUMAR SHUKLA
P.K. DWIVEDI

S.F. HASNAIN

RAJ KIRAN CHAUDHARY
C.B. DUBEY

ANIL KUMAR TYAGI
PRASHANT VERMA
KANDARP SRIVASTAVA
RAJ) KUMAR SINGH

RAM CHANDRA TRIPATHI
ZIA UDDIN AHMAD

U.B. SINGH

S.F. HASNAIN

RAJEEV GIRI

SUNIL KUMAR TIWARI
PAWAN KUMAR RAO
M.P. MISHRA

AMIR KHAN

MAINUDDIN AHMAD
VISHESH RAJVANSHI
PRAMOD KUMAR SINGH
S.F. HASNAIN

MOHD. WASEEM

ATUL KHANEJA

RAJEEV GIRI
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A/S1384/2012
A/A0135/2016
A/S0423/2012
A/C0016/2012
A/V0376/2012
A/N0388/2013
A/R1696/2013
A/S1486/2012
A/U0834/2016
A/U0010/2012
A/R0667/2012
A/S0771/2015
A/A0171/2012
A/S2234/2012
A/R0339/2012
A/A1387/2012
A/K0265/2012
A/R0168/2012
A/R0809/2012
A/P0455/2012
A/G0014/2012
A/S0693/2017
A/A0102/2015
A/N0095/2012
A/P0771/2018
A/P0771/2018
A/P0665/2012
A/S1830/2012
A/R0578/2017
A/C0026/2012
A/A0841/2012
A/P0455/2012
A/K0142/2012
A/R0150/2012
A/R0746/2012
A/Z0013/2012
A/U0831/2016
A/S1830/2012
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